
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

C573660 Dt. 14-08-2023 06 TYPE ITEMS FOR 
FDMS 24F

WEB 14-08-2023 SINGLE 26-08-2023 4 1)M/SSPAN 
IND.NOIDA.2)M/S 
LUCKY 
ENT.LKO.3)M/S 
DURGA 
ENT.LKO.4)M/S 
V.K.ENGG. LKO.

NIL L1 PUC570076 Dt.31-
08-2023

M/SLUCKY 
ENTERPRISES,L
UCKNOW

₹ 30,014.00 11-09-2023

C573661 Dt. 28-08-2023 02 TYPEKIT ITEMS 
FOR FDMS 24F

WEB 28-08-2023 SINGLE 09-09-2023 6 1)M/SSAKET 
VIGYAN 
KENRA,FAIZABAD.2)
M/S LUCKY 
ENT.LKO.3)M/S 
DURGA 
ENT.LKO.4)M/S 
V.K.ENGG. 
LKO.5)M/S SANGAM 
ENTERPRISES,AYOD
HYA6)M/SZAMIR 
KHAN&SONS,AYOD
HYA.

NIL L1 1)PUC570077 Dt.15-
09-2023 
2)PUC570078 Dt.15-
09-2023

1)M/S SAKET 
VIGYAN 
KENDRA,FAIZA
BAD,2)M/SLUCK
Y 
ENTERPRISES,L
UCKNOW

1- 22050,  2- 
2520.00

30-09-2023

GEM/2023/B/3612952, Dt.24-
06-2023

GRASS CUTTING ETC 
5 JOBS

GEM 24-Jun-23 D 15-07-2023 4 1-R R PANDEY, 2-SHREE 
ENTERPRISES, 3-
AKHAND JYOTI KALYAN 
SEVA SAMIT, 4-ASHISH 
ENGINEERING WORK

1 L1 GEMC-
511687742271280, 
Dt.08-09-2023

R R PANDEY ₹ 5,01,500.00 03-10-2024

GEM/2023/B/3876214, Dt. 25-
08-2023

CRCA SHEET 2.0 MM GEM 25.08.2023 D 04-09-2023 3 1- K R STEEL 
INDUSTRIES, 2-
MAHADEV METAL 
INDIA, 3-LAXMI 
NARAYAN ENTERPRISES

NIL L1 GEMC-
511687736649995, 
Dt.13-09-2023

SHRI LAXMI 
NARAYAN 
ENTERPRISES

₹ 13,500.00 28-09-2023

GEM/2023/B/3876524, Dt. 25-
08-2023

CRCA SHEET 1.2 MM GEM 25.08.2023 D 04-09-2023 4 1- K R STEEL 
INDUSTRIES, 2-
MAHADEV SALES 
CORPORATION, 3-

NIL L1 GEMC-
511687784803362, 
Dt.13-09-2023

MADHU SALES 
CORPORATION

₹ 1,34,420.00 28-09-2023

GEM/2023/B/3754068, 
DT;28.07.2023

CAMC, VRFAC 232TR 
VOLTAS MAKE

GEM 28-07-2023 D 18-08-2023 3 1- INDIAN INFOTECH, 2-
SUPREME 
ENGINEERING, 3-
VOLTAS LIMITED

1 L1 GEMC-
511687721377398, 
Dt.15-09-2023

VOLTAS LTD ₹ 9,95,000.00 25-09-2023

GEMC511687766486495 
Dt. 14-09-2023

Regrigerant Gs R-22 GEM (Direct 
Ordering)

M/s Kumar Foundation 
Lucknow

GEMC-
511687766486495 
Dt. 14-09-2023

M/s Kumar 
Gondation 
Lucknow

₹ 24,949.00 29-09-2023

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of  September 2023 (26.8.23 TO 25.9.23)


